Beers

Allsopp's

Dead Brewer's Society
Dorking
Elusive

Golden Triangle
Harveys

Iron Pier

Little Avon
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
New River

New River

New River
Northern Monk
Oakham
Pennine
Pennine
Phipps

Phipps
Riverhead
Siren

Skinners
Tatton
Theakston

Tiny Rebel
Titsey

Tring

Tring

Tring

Verdant
Vocation
Wantsum
Wantsum
White Rose
Windsor & Eton
Windsor & Eton
Wye Valley

XT

XT

Cider & Perry

Ascension
Celtic Marches
Gwytnt
Seacider
Snailsbank

Best Bitter
Wallingford East India
Stanza XPA
Oregan Trail
Shenanigans
Sussex Best

Dark Mild
Aromatic Mild
Release the Chimps
Egyptian Cream
Bible Black Porter
Twin Spring

Blind Poet

Five Inch Drop
Sup

Sun City

Hair of the Dog
Millie George
Thrupenny Bitter
From the Ashes
Golder Hour
Tempo

Betty Stoggs
Flower Moon
Peculier IPA

Oat of this World
Gresham Hopper
Mansion Mild
Bolt & Barrel

Tea Kettle Stout
Miniature Cymbals
Life & Death
Black Prince
Thunderbolt
Black Rose

Eton Boatman
Conqueror

HPA

XT4

Squid Ink Black

Mothership
Abrahalls AD
Two Trees
Burbon Barrel
Orchard Dry

3.80%
4.60%
3.80%
5.80%
4.70%
4.00%
3.00%
3.60%
4.40%
4.50%
6.50%
4.00%
4.50%
4.60%
3.40%
3.70%
3.90%
4.00%
3.60%
5.30%
4.50%
3.80%
4.00%
6.00%
5.10%
4.50%
3.40%
3.70%
4.00%
4.70%
3.40%
6.50%
3.90%
6.00%
4.60%
4.30%
5.00%
3.70%
3.80%
5.50%

6.00%
6.00%
4.50%
6.80%
5.20%

bitter
IPA
XPA
IPA
stout
bitter
mild
mild
IPA
stout
porter
golden
porter
IPA
pale ale
golden
blonde
blonde
bitter
porter
golden
bitter
pale ale
mild
IPA
IPA
EPA
mild
bitter
stout
pale ale
IPA
mild
APA
porter
bitter
IPA
bitter
amber
IPA

cider
cider
perry
cider
cider



